University of Northern Iowa UNI ScholarWorks

Documents - Faculty Senate

**Faculty Senate** 

6-7-2020

## University of Northern Iowa Faculty Senate Special Meeting Agenda, June 8, 2020

University of Northern Iowa. Faculty Senate.

Let us know how access to this document benefits you

Copyright ©2020 Faculty Senate, University of Northern Iowa Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.uni.edu/facsenate\_documents

Part of the Higher Education Commons

## **Recommended Citation**

University of Northern Iowa. Faculty Senate., "University of Northern Iowa Faculty Senate Special Meeting Agenda, June 8, 2020" (2020). *Documents - Faculty Senate*. 1290. https://scholarworks.uni.edu/facsenate\_documents/1290

This Agenda is brought to you for free and open access by the Faculty Senate at UNI ScholarWorks. It has been accepted for inclusion in Documents - Faculty Senate by an authorized administrator of UNI ScholarWorks. For more information, please contact scholarworks@uni.edu.

Offensive Materials Statement: Materials located in UNI ScholarWorks come from a broad range of sources and time periods. Some of these materials may contain offensive stereotypes, ideas, visuals, or language.

University Faculty Senate Special Meeting Agenda

June 8, 2020 Online Zoom meeting

Call to Order at 3:30 PM

**Call for Press Identification** 

Introduction of Guests

Calendar Items 1509 (for immediate docketing): Consultation with Teaching & Learning Subcommittee

Adjournment by 5:00 PM

Note: Those interested in attending may email Senate Chair John Burnight, john.burnight@uni.edu, for Zoom link with password